SP2587 Airport Luminaire
High Performance Outdoor Area
Flood Light Up To 1000W Metal
Halide or High Pressure Sodium
O’Hare International Airport Tarmac Lighting Chicago, Illinois
Computer designed reflector system to
maximize forward throw light distribution.
Heavy gauge aluminum aerodynamic hous-

Dimensions
Vertical Tenon Mount
Ordering Information Horizontal Tenon Slipfitter
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
SP2587AH 400 HPS
SP2587BH 1000 HPS
SP2587CH 400 MH
SP2587DH 400 MH PS
SP2587EH 875 MH PS
SP2587FH 1000 MH
SP2587GH 1000 MH PS
Catalog Number Watts Light Source
SP2587BV 1000 HPS
SP2587CV 400 MH
SP2587DV 400 MH PS
SP2587EV 875 MH PS
SP2587FV 1000 MH
SP2587GV 1000 MH PS
SP2587AV 400 HPS
Ordering Information Vertical Tenon Slipfitter
Horizontal Tenon Mount
092007
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505